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Authorized Reseller Name Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

Street Address City State/Province ZIP POC Name Email Phone Number

4 Best Business Corp 3600 Red Road, Suite 306 Miramar FL 33025 Miguel Fernandez MFernandez@4bbcorp.com 321-961-6601
A+ Technology & Security Solutions  Inc. 1490 N Clinton Ave Bay Shore NY 11706 Jeff Sweeney Jsweeney@aplustechnology.com 631-969-2600
A3 Communications, Inc. 1038 Kinley Rd Bldg B Irmo SC 29063 Brian Thomas brian.thomas@a3communications.com 803-744-5000
Active Campus LLC DBA All Campus Security 10635 Shadow Wood Drive HOUSTON TX 77043 Chris Powell cpowell@allcampussecurity.com 512-823-0111 
AN Systems Marketing LLC 1837 SW GRANT AVENUE PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34953 Axel Gomez ansmsales@gmail.com 954-599-6875
APP-TECHS Corporation 505 Willow Lane Lancaster PA 17601 Jenny Romanosky jromanosky@app-techs.com 717-735-0848
Archis Inc. 350 E Crown Point Rd, Suite 1100 Winter Garden FL 34787 Navin Jiawan NJ@archistech.com 407-910-2432
Arcticom LLC 144 E. Potter Drive Unit C Anchorage AK 99518 Andrea Gilbert agilbert@arcticom.com 907-276-0023
B&E Communications 5250 Greenway Drive Jackson MS 39204 John Thompson johnt@becomminc.com 601-922-6031

BAYCOM, Inc Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

2040 Radisson Street Green Bay WI 54302 Tim Cooney tcooney@baycominc.com 920-544-4282   

Brooks Network Services, LLC 403 Burlington Ave Gibsonville NC 27249 Steve Brooks sbrooks@brooksnetworkservices.com 336-270-5895
Bryant Integrated Technologies 2035 Harding Street, Suite 100 Hollywood FL 33020 Leon Chlimper leon@bryantintegrated.com  954-505 - 3844
C&J Security Services Inc. 9283 Corporate Circle Manassas VA 20110 Clyde Ashely cdashley@cjsecurityservicesinc.com 703-987-7766 
Cam-Dex Security Corp. 10 Central Avenue Kansas City KS 66118 Beth Jones bjones@cam-dex.com 913-621-6160
Camel Technologies 1326 Ohio Avenue Dunbar WV 25064 Ronald McVey ronm@cameltechnologies.com 304-776-8063

CDW Government LLC Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

230 N Milwaukee Ave Vernon Hills IL 60061 Ty Robles taisrob@cdw.com 203-851-7239

Centennial Security Integration 50-01 25th Ave, Ste 108 Woodside NY 11377 Brian Valenza bvalenza@csi-security.us 718-728-1768
Comtech Communications of Georgia, Inc. 124 Andrew Drive #100 Stockbridge GA 30281 Adrienne Anderson Adrienne.anderson@com-tech.com 850-328-2003
Coskey Electronic Systems 656 Georges Rd North Brunswick NJ 08902 Victor Coskey DCoskey@coskeys.com 732-247-7098
CounterTrade Products 7585 W. 66th Ave. Arvada CO 80003 Tanya Tyler ttyler@countertrade.com 303-424-9710
Cowboy Concealments & Trackers 15702 Singapore Lane Jersey Village TX 77040 Dale Crawford dale@cowboyconcealments.com 832-347-0078

Dana Safety Supply Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

5223 W. Market Street Greensboro NC 27409 Scott Beal sbeal@danasafetysupply.com 682-8884-235

Datacomm Services Corporation 3717 Cherry Rd Memphis TN 38118 Lee Robison lee.robison@dscdatacomm.com 901-598-4970
DH Pace Systems Integration 616 W 24th St Tempe AZ 85282 Dan Martin Dan.Martin@dhpace.com 480-968-3667
Eastern Datacomm 44 Commerce Way Hackensack NJ 07601 Paul Jenne pjenne@easterndatacomm.com 201-457-1811
EduTek Limited 178 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543 Mario Caligiuri Mario.Caligiuri@edutek.com 914-686-7777
Enchanted Technology Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 29374 Santa Fe NM 87592 Jeff Gallegos jeffg@ets.us.com 505-913-0663
ENE Security 480 Neponset St Ste 11D Canton MA 02021 Doug Early dearly@enesecurity.com 781-424-6509
Express Technologies 1127 International Parkway, Suite 293 Fredericksburg VA 22406 Jim Bruce jbruce@express-tek.com 540-752-6691
Eyep-Solutions 3075 Alhambra Drive, Ste 103 Cameron Park CA 95682 Heather Young Rich.timm@eyep-solutions.com 702-608-7686

FrontLine Mobile Tech, LLC Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

10555 Guilford Rd, STE 119-121 Jessup MD 20794 Sarah Ellison sellison@frontlinemobiletech.com 240-280-8964

GC&E 5835 Peachtree Cors E Ste A Norcross GA 30092 rhile@gcesg.com 770-448-3908
General Informatics 1 Smart Way Baton Rouge LA 70810 Denver Cassels denver@geninf.com 225-767-7670
GovDirect 601 Cleveland St., Suite 415 Clearwater FL 33755 Danielle Zoz dzoz@govdirect.com 402=323-4872
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 9211 Waterford Center, Suite 125 Austin TX 78758 Sue Hawk sue.hawk@gts-ts.com 704-795-8645

Helix Technology Group 80 Fairfield Rd. Fairfield NJ 07004 Corin Aloia caloia@helixgrp.com 973-251-9950 ext 6064

Howard Technology Solutions 32 Howard Dr Ellisville MS 39437 Krystal Avery kavery@howard.com 601-425-3181
Indentisys Inc dba LINSTAR 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie MN 55344 Joe Wright joe_wright@identisys.com 877-213-8180
ISO Network 2100 Barrett Park Drive, Suite 508 Kennesaw GA 30144 Seth Jackson seth.jackson@isosmartcity.com 844-393-2888

KELTEK Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

205 N. High Street Baxter IA 50028 Larry Kolontar larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222 ext 2055

Lehr Auto Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

9240 Prototype Dr Reno NV 89521 Mike McGee mmcgee@lehrauto.com   925-303-9513

Let's Think Wireless 26 Chapin Road, Suite 1112 Pine Brook NJ 07058 Craig Lerman clerman@ltw.com 973-882-3982
Level 8 Technology 1615 Jefferson Hwy, Suite 120 Fishersville VA 22939 Bret Wesson bret.wesson@level8tech.net 540-416-9380
Midwest Alarm Company dba BCI Integrated 2300 S Dakota Ave Sioux Falls SD 57105 Tyler Blake tblake@bcifl.net 605-366-7201
Miller Communications 1 Wireless Way Ste 100 Parkersburg WV 26101 Scott Miller scottm@millercomm.com
Patriot Electronic Services 7401 Fullerton Road Unit U & V Springfield VA 22153 jworkman@baldinos.com 703-550-8786
Pelican Computer 5624 Heebe St Harahan LA 70123 Meridith Martinez Meredith@pelicancomputer.com 504-818-0200
SAS SECURITY ALARM SERVICE CO., INC. 701 EAST PLANO PARKWAY, SUITE 200 PLANO TX 75074 Kerri Clayton kerri@sasfiretx.com 972-312-1700
Sigma Surveillance Inc. dba STS360  John Paaul Hoffman 4040 SH 121, #100 Carrollton TX 75010 John Hoffman john@sts360.com 972-392-3635

The Personal Computer Store, Inc. dba Avinext 1400 University Dr E College Station TX 77840 John Crockett crockett@avinext.com 979-846-9727

Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. Public Safety Solutions Professional 
Services Provider / Vehicle Installer

210 Prodo Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Mike Southard mike@turnkeymobile.com 573-893-9888

Wachter Technology Inc. 9000 H. Commerce Parkway Mount Laurel NJ 08054 Stephen Joseph stephen.joseph@wachter.com 856-222-0643
CDS Office Systems dba CDS Office 
Technologies

612 Dirksen Parkway  Springfield, IL 62703 IL 62703 Mark Gottlieb mgottlieb@cdsot.com 630-625-4519 or 217-
541-3410

Turn-Key Security Solutions LLC 4510 Countyr Clud Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Dana Southard dana@tkssllc.com 573-616-4040
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